Pueblo Literature Packages and Wiring Diagrams

Part Number

LIT00949
LIT01392
LITO1393
LITO1394
LITO0979
LBL00287
LIT00987
LITO1395
WIR07264
LITO1396
LIT01397
LIT01398
LIT01399
LIT01400
LITO1401
LIT01402
LIT01403
KIT16669
KIT19243
KIT19905

Unit/Family

RTHD

RTHD
RTWD/RTUD
RTWD/RTUD
CGAM

CGAM

CGAM

RTAC

RTAC

RTAC

RTAC

RTAC

RTAC

RTAF

RTAF

RTAE

RTAE
ACRAB
ACRB

ACSA

Application

Y-Delta Starter
AFD

Y-Delta Starter
X-Line Starter
W-Frame
V-Frame
S-Frame

2 Comp X-Line
2 Comp Y-Delta
3 Comp Y-Delta
3 Comp X-Line
4 Comp Y-Delta
4 Comp X-Line
280-500 Ton
115-250 Ton
150-300 Ton

150-300 Ton w/o CE

150-300 Ton
375-500 Ton



